#1193

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Krakergy ungdomsskole
Mgllerodden
Radsmyra skole Kraker...

s Kun skoledager

=193

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Redsmyra skole Kraker...
Mgllerodden

Buskogen

Alshus

Krakeray kirke

s Kun skoledager

Radsmyra skole

Gyldig: 14.08.2023 - 16.06.2024

08:05
08:09
08:15

Radsmyra skole

Gyldig: 14.08.2023 - 16.06.2024

13:25
13:26
13:28
13:29
13:35



